Katdaotaon NMAnpwuwyv avda Apfpo Aatravwyv

Mepiodog : ATO: 2021/001 Méxpr: 2021/013

[N12 - YN.FEQPTIAS, ATPOTIKHE ANANTYZHE & MEPIBAAAONTOZ

1205 TMHMA AAZQON
120500 Kevrpikd Fpageia

0305200022 TnAepwvikd TEAN kKal THAEypa@ANATO

APXH THAEMIKOINONIQN KYTPOY

0305200023 QwTionog, Oépuavon Kal Kavoiuya

APXH HAEKTPIZMOY KYTIPOY
HERMES AIRPORTS LIMITED

0305200066 TéAn Evoikiaong MrnTikwyv Kal QaAdooiwv Méowv

PERMELIA LIMITED
TITAN FIREFIGHTING COMPANY SL

PETROLINA HOLDINGS (PUBLIC) LTD

0305200156 YAikd MupdoBeong

COSTAS V. PHILIPPOU LIMITED

0305200160 Ayopd YAIkwyv XxediaoTnpiou
HALDERA TRADING LIMITED

0305200212 Avopd Kaugipywyv Kai/q AITTavTIKwyV

PETROLINA HOLDINGS (PUBLIC) LTD

MINISTRY OF DEFENCE - DBS FINANCE REVENUE FGN

0305200252 Ayopd DapudKwyV

SPYROS STAVRINIDES CHEMICALS LTD

0305200417 Adon ka1 KAipatikn AAAayn

ASTRA SELF DRIVE CARS LTD

0305200436 ZXuvrtiapnon AgpookKa@wyV Kal EAIKOTTTEpwyY

NDT INSPECTIONS LIMITED
THRUSH AIRCRAFT INC
ZEE SYSTEMS INC

G.A.P. VASSILOPOULOS SEA FREIGHT LIMITED

0305200461 Zuvrtapnon Mnxavoypa®@ikoU E€otrAiocuoU

ARCHISYSTEMS LIMITED
MDS MARATHON DATA SYSTEMS AAQNIZ KONTOZ & ZIA EE
SAN VANECO TRADING LTD

A & N OFFICESERV BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LTD

0305200583 Avyopd YIrnpeoiwyv

BLUE SKY (AEROSERVICES) LTD

NDT INSPECTIONS LIMITED
AEYKATHZ AHMHTPHZ
BAZIAEIOY MINQX

0305200602 Ac@dAion MAwTwyv Kai NtnTikKwv Méowv

PRIME INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED
2elida 1 a6 8

13.731,59

15.387,76

9.110,59

2.051.115,08
1.463.333,32

8.138,47

76.424,18

10.876,60

369.471,20

37.632,24

83.160,00

6.997,93

267.463,90
30.720,71
8.209,20

6.197,11

18.575,90
11.636,00
6.663,65

6.068,73

163.261,25
31.850,50
7.477,70

7.000,00

33.750,00



0305300503 YTrorpowiec kai EKtraideuon oto EEwWTEPIKO

TITAN FIREFIGHTING COMPANY SL 26.986,00
AIR TRACTOR EUROPE S.L. 26.100,00
TOP KINISIS TRAVEL PUBLIC LTD 10.808,00
CAA INTERNATIONAL LTD 6.070,59

0505300892 MNpoypdupara Xpnuarodotouueva amrd =évoug Opvyaviououg R/kal AAAeg Mnyég

M. . PIAIMMOY & YIOI AIMITEA 151.169,75
LELLA KENTONIS INVESTMENT CO LTD 40.252,94
ERIMENDO LIMITED 11.033,08
SIMTEL LIMITED 8.526,35
EYZTAGIOY NETPOZ 7.216,16
H & A STROVOLOS MILITARY & OUTDOOR PRODUCTS SUPERSTORE LTD 6.473,60

0705300589 Ayopd AAAwvV Oxnudarwv Kail Kivhtwv Mnxavnuarwyv

2MYPOZ XOYTPHZ (AEYKONITZIATHZ) KAI YIOI AIMITEA 1.016.436,31

0805300856 Anuioupyia EOvikwv Aaoikwv MapKwv

ANASTASIOU & MISSERI AND ASSOCIATES L.L.C 53.306,66
APIZTOTEAEIO MANEMNIZTHMIO ©EZZAAONIKHZ 9.700,00
EYTAAINOZ MEAETHTIKH E.MN.E. 6.000,00

120501 Aaoikn MNepipépeia Asukwaoiog, Adpvakag, AUJOXWOTOU

0305201022 TnAso@wvikd TéAn kai TnAsypa@iuara
APXH THAEMIKOINQNIQN KYTPOY 13.716,68

0305201053 QwrTioudg, Oépuavon kai Kavoipa
APXH HAEKTPIEMOY KYMPOY 22.690,52

0305201212 Avopd Kaugipywyv Kai/q AITTavTIKwyV

PETROLINA HOLDINGS (PUBLIC) LTD 171.785,84

0305201357 Zuvrapnon Aacikwv Apéuwyv kai Fepupiwv

C.K. HEAVY PROJECTS LIMITED 18.928,30

1. ZQTHPIOY & YIOZ XQMATOYPTIKEZ EPTFAZIEZ AIMITEA 7.748,40

0305201403 ZXZuvinpnon Ekdpouikwyv Kol KataoKnvWwTIKWV Xwpwv

EYOYMIOZ FTEQPTIOY & YIOI AIMITEA 11.030,08

0305201405 MNpooTtacia Adocwyv
ETAIPEIA TEXNIKQN EPIFQN KAl METAG®OPQN MANAMOZ ATA 5.866,70

ANAEZHZ MIATIAAOYZ AIMITEA 5.378,80

0305201415 ZXZuvtApnon MNdpkwv

APXH HAEKTPIZMOY KYTMPOY 15.261,21
ASTRA SELF DRIVE CARS LTD 8.207,38
X. XANAIMAZ EKXKA®EZ & METAPOPEX AIMITEA 7.497,00
KQZTH EAANAAA 6.223,00
AHMOZX ATIAZ NAMAZ 6.130,90
ANTQNHZ BOPKAX META®OPEZ NEPOY ATA 5.834,66
2YMBOYAIO YAATOINPOMHOEIAZ AEYKQZIAY 5.428,75

0805301563 AvTiTrupikéc Awpideg, Odoi MpootreAdoswc OxnuUdTwWY Kal ATparroi

N.MAMMAPITHZ(XQMATOYPTIKEZ EPTAZIEZ)ATA 27.519,99
PANTELIDES BROS CONSTRUCTION LTD 20.278,05

MNAIAIOZ ZQTHPHZ 8.136,03

2eNida 2 atro 8



0805301565 Purteuon Aévdpwv Kard MAkog ApSuwv

ANTQNHZ BOPKAX META®OPEX NEPOY ATA 93.167,37
THEOPHILIDES GARDEN LTD 60.679,50
FEQPI1OY NIKOZ 35.737,31
ASTRA SELF DRIVE CARS LTD 31.005,80
XAP-NIKH ATA 29.829,48
LORDOS UNITED PLASTICS PUBLIC LTD 28.185,15
MNOYTZIOYPHZ ANAPEAX 26.600,42
ETAIPEIA TEXNIKQN EPTQN KAI META®OPQN MNMANAIOX ATA 24.552,01
DANH MNANNHZ 10.394,76
OEOAQPOY ANAPEAZ 9.245,42
MHXANOYPIEIO KYPIAKOX ABBA & YIOZ AIMITEA 7.871,85
ST. GEORGES CAR HIRE LTD 7.262,33
T.T. 8. PLASTICS LIMITED 5.444,05
BABYLON GARDENS LIMITED 5.006,50

0805301857 Anuioupyia kai ETréktaon Ekdpouikwv Kol KataoKnVwTIKWV Xwpwyv

NANITHZ APIZTO®ANOYZ AIMITEA 7.619,64
0805301858 E&wpaiopdg KuBepvnTikKwv Xwpwv
DOANH NANNHX 8.795,56

0805301885 ETriyelol kai Evaépilol Wekaouoi

THEOPHILIDES GARDEN LTD 5.781,48

0805301886 Adaogikd Qutwpia

CHRYMARIS HOUSE TRADING LTD 33.415,20
ASTRA SELF DRIVE CARS LTD 6.877,21
L. LAMBROU AGRO LTD 5.378,29

0805301888 Adacokouia

ANAEZHZ MIATIAAOYZ AIMITEA 23.817,85
ANTQNHZ BOPKAX META®OPEZ NEPOY ATA 23.586,20
ASTRA SELF DRIVE CARS LTD 10.425,58
SAKIS KAZAMIAS ASTIKO PRASINO LTD 8.808,98
XPIZTAKHZ XP. TEQPTIOY & YIOI AIMITEA 8.051,54
MNAMMOX MOYZOYPAZ ATA 7.959,32
>ABBA XPIZTOAOYAOZ 7.872,50
HAIAZ XABATZIAZ ATA 7.735,00
MPOKOMIOY MIXAHA 6.128,50

120505 Aaoikn Nepipépeia Tpoddoug

0305205022 TnAepwvikd TéAn kai TnAsypa@AuaTa

APXH THAEMIKOINQNIQN KYTPOY 18.255,49

0305205053 QwTiopoc, Oépuavon kKol Kavoiuya

APXH HAEKTPIZMOY KYTIPOY 36.131,02

0305205212 Avopd Kaugipwyv Kai/f AITTavTiKwyv

PETROLINA HOLDINGS (PUBLIC) LTD 229.777,15

VASOIL CO LTD 7.277,18

0305205357 ZuvtApnon Aaogikwv ApSouwy Kal Fepupiwv

KAAAINOS ANAPEAS 25.091,18
2eAida 3 atmd 8



KOYMH ANAPEAZ
MAPAZINOZ MIXAAHZ ATA

0305205403 Zuvtipnon EkdpouikwV Kal KataoKnVWTIKWV XWpwv

T.C. TROODOS CONSTRUCTIONS LIMITED

0305205405 MNpooTacia Aaocwv
KAAAINOS ANAPEAS

0305205415 ZuvrtApnon MNdpkwv
ASTRA SELF DRIVE CARS LTD

K.Z. TPOOAOYZ

0305205431 ZXuvripnon MnxavokivnTtwv OXnudrwv
LAGROME TRADING LIMITED

CTC AUTOMOTIVE LTD
UNICARS LTD
A. WAATHZ & YIOI ATA

0805305563 AvTITrupikéc Awpideg, Odoi MpootreAdoswc OxnuUdTWY Kal ATparroi

KAAAINOZ ANAPEAX
A.MAZTPOTEXNIKH-ANAPEAZ BAPBATZHZ

ANDREAS KILIARIS CONTRACTORS LTD

0805305565 Puteuon Aévdpwyv Kard MAkog ApSuwyv

MIXAAHZ EMIPANEIOY & YIOI ATA

THEOPHILIDES GARDEN LTD

0805305856 Anuioupyia E@vikwv Aaogikwv MNdpkwv
AAEA®OI MATEAAH AIMITEA

EPFOAHMTIKH ETAIPEIA OPOX (I ZKOY®APHZ) ATA
XAPANAMIMOZ XTPATOYPAZ ATA

0805305857 Anuioupyia kai ETréktaon Ekdpouikwv Kal KaTaoKnVWTIKWY Xwpwv

METAAAIKEZ KATAZKEYEXZ FrEQPTIOZ %. MHAAAKOYPHZ AIMITEA

0805305886 Adoikd Putwpia

ASTRA SELF DRIVE CARS LTD

0805305888 Adacokouia
MIXAAHZ EMIGANEIOY & YIOI ATA

ASTRA SELF DRIVE CARS LTD
ETAIPEIA TEXNIKQN EPTQN KAI META®OPQN MNMANAIOX ATA
KAPAMANHE AOIZO%

0805305925 Emavagopd MepiBdAAovToc

A.P.CR. GENERAL EXCAVATION & TRANSPORTS LIMITED

MAATAZ ZENIOX

EKZKA®EX KAl META®OPEZ A.N.Z. YABBA AIMITEA
ANCHRISTOU PROPERTIES & CONSTRUCTIONS LTD

A. PANAYIDES CONTRACTING LTD

A. OPEINOZ KAI XP. IAKQBOY

MIXAAHZ EMIPANEIOY & YIOI ATA

XAPANAMIMOZ STPATOYPAZ ATA

EPFOAHMTIKEZ EPTAZIEZ A.l'. KAZANOZ & YIOZ AIMITEA

APXH HAEKTPIEMOY KYMPOY . .
2elida 4 ato 8

11.569,20

5.558,40

15.585,47

10.888,15

5.513,52

5.286,00

34.416,17
25.517,48
9.023,11

8.495,73

21.253,86
6.768,13

6.415,53

73.345,13

30.245,25

22.800,00
16.975,99

7.538,71

9.608,06

5.584,21

13.877,67
13.040,57
7.125,62

6.140,40

67.021,60
42.745,91
42.357,95
42.272,14
27.908,32
24.701,56
22.410,43
11.926,06

7.986,75

6.351,61



120506 Aaoikn MNepipépeia Mdagou

0305206022 TnAs@wVvikd TEAn Kai TnAsypoag@iuaTta

APXH THAEMIKOINQONION KYTPOY

0305206053 PwTIoNOG, Oépuavon kal Kadoiua

APXH HAEKTPIZMOY KYTPOY

0305206212 Avopd Kaugipywyv Kai/fq AITTavTiKwyv

PETROLINA HOLDINGS (PUBLIC) LTD

0305206357 Zuvriipnon Aacikwv Apéuwv kai Fepupiwv

C.K. HEAVY PROJECTS LIMITED
MIXAZE XQMATOYPIIKEZ EPTAZIEX ATA
MAPAZINOZ MIXAAHZ ATA

KARANDOKIS CONSTRUCTION EXCAVATING LIMITED

0305206403 Zuvtipnon Ek3pouikwV Kal KataoKnVWwTIKWV XWwpwv

MNPI®THZ MEPIBAAAONTIKH AIMITEA

0305206405 MNpooTacia Adocwv

C.K. HEAVY PROJECTS LIMITED

S. PASIARDIS & SONS LTD
2TYNIANOY ZTEAIOX

0305206431 Zuvrtapnon MnyavokivnTwyv Oxnud

TWV

LAGROME TRADING LIMITED

CTC AUTOMOTIVE LTD

UNICARS LTD

Y. NICOLAIDES TECHNICAL SUPPORT LTD
OEMIZTOKAHZ AHMHTPIOY ATA

2MNYPOZ XOYTPHZ (AEYKONITZIATHZ) KAI YIOI AIMITEA

DIOGENOUS AND GEORGIOU GARAGE LTD

0305206432 ZXuvrnpnon Kivntwv Mnxavnudrwyv

MICHALAKIS PATERAS TRADING LTD

NAMNOZ M. XAPAAAMIMOYZ AIMITEA

0805306563 AvTiTrupikéc Awpidecg, Odoi MpootreAdoswg OXYnUATWY Kol ATpatroi

H. LOUCA & SONS CONSTRUCTIONS LTD

MIXAHA AEANAPQOY MIXAHA

KARANDOKIS CONSTRUCTION EXCAVATING LIMITED
MAPAZINOX MIXAAHZ ATA

0805306565 PuTeuon Aévdpwyv Katd Mikog ApSuwyv

OEMHZ ANAPEOY META®OPEX ATA
MIXAAHZ EMIPANEIOY & YIOI ATA

0805306857 Anuioupyia kai ETréktaon EkKdpouikKwV Kal KaTaoKNVWTIKWYV XWpwv

MARIOS IOANNIDES CARS LIMITED
IQANNOY MANATQTHX

0805306886 Adoikd Dutwpia

CHRYMARIS HOUSE TRADING LTD
120511 [Ipapeio Aagikou Mnyavikou

0305211053 QwTionog, Oépuavon Kol Kavoiya

APXH HAEKTPIZMOY KYTIPOY

2eANida 5 atmd 8

11.584,52

22.594,15

198.040,65

48.824,52
12.499,20
12.486,97

7.792,20

6.300,00

10.881,65
9.353,76

8.929,57

38.910,84
15.655,08
12.821,84
12.570,72
9.504,90
6.096,06

5.016,70

13.517,58

10.139,71

38.061,80
12.752,04
9.603,30

5.355,00

25.216,10

11.459,71

10.411,10

9.116,50

5.083,68

12.876,73



0305211158 Ayopd ETiTrAwYV Kal ZKEUWV

HARIS ELECTRIC HOUSE LTD 11.810,00

0305211211 Ayopd HAekTpIKWV MiKpoouoKeuwVv Kal TnAetikoIvwVviakoU EEotTrAiouoU

METHODOS ENGINEERING SRL UNIPERSONALE 56.400,00

0305211212 Ayopd Kaugipwyv Kai/q AITTavTiIKwV

PETROLINA HOLDINGS (PUBLIC) LTD 43.516,57

VASOIL CO LTD 8.442,70

0305211229 ZT1oAég

M. T. ®IAIMNOY & YIOI AIMITEA 116.703,14
EYZTAGIOY NETPOZ 82.843,49
. KAAAHZ (BIOMHXANOI) ATA 63.278,67
DROUSKO HOUSE AGENCIES LTD 61.326,17
ERIMENDO LIMITED 17.337,70
GIBSON & BARNES FLIGHT SUITS 8.795,66

0305211357 Zuvrtipnon Aaoikwv ApSouwy Kal F'epupiwv

ASTRA SELF DRIVE CARS LTD 7.457,39

A.P.CR. GENERAL EXCAVATION & TRANSPORTS LIMITED 7.310,28

0305211431 ZXuvripnon MnxavokivnTtwv Oxnudrwv

UNICARS LTD 7.740,90
0305311254 Ayopd Asutepgudviwyv Mnxavnudrwyv kai E€otrAiopou

GEOMAST ANTIFIRE CO LTD 103.355,07
FARMOKIPIKI LTD 15.882,28
M. . ®IAINMOY & YIOI AIMITEA 10.250,18
AMELCO INDUSTRIES LTD 8.496,60
.A. EPFAAEIOEMISKEYAZTIKH ATA 8.375,09
LELLA KENTONIS INVESTMENT CO LTD 7.126,61
H & A STROVOLOS MILITARY & OUTDOOR PRODUCTS SUPERSTORE LTD 5.872,66

0705211655 Avopd TnAsmikoivwviokoU E€otrAicpou

TELECTRONICS COMMUNICATIONS LTD 8.370,46

0705311663 Ayopd XuoTnudtwy NMupac@dAsiag

ME & EL L.L.C. LTD 8.568,00

UNIFIRE EXTINGUISHERS LIMITED 5.503,75

0805311002 Avéyepon Kripiwv KuBepvntikwy Fpageiwv

EPTOAHMTIKH ETAIPEIA ©EOAOZHZ ©OEOAOZIOY AIMITEA 54.585,00
A.Y. YIANNAKOU SERVICES LTD 16.973,00
BAPNABA BAPNABAZ 16.770,00
S.K.A.M. ALOUMINIUM LIMITED 10.900,00
G.I. IOANNOU ALOUMINIA LTD 9.396,50

0805311004 BeAmiwoeic Kripiwv KuBepvntikwy Fpageiwv

NAMMOZ KOY®OTMAYAQY ATA 27.132,00
SAE. POWER ENTERPRISES LTD 16.262,00
AGANATOZ & APEXTH AAOYMINIA ATA 11.260,00
NAMERNIA LTD 8.109,85
DEMETRIS THEOCHAROUS ELECTRICAL LTD 7.700,00
MAK WAY LTD 7.500,00

2eNida 6 atrd 8



MIXAAHZ EMIPANEIOY & YIOI ATA

MAPATHERM LIMITED

0805311163 BeAtiwoeic AAAwV OikodouikwVv Epywv

KONZTANTINOZ KATNOZ AIMITEA

TRIKKIS ENERGY LTD

0805311562 Meifoveg BeATiwoeig kal AvakaTtaokeun Y@QIoTapuevwyv Apduwyv kal MFepupiwv

CYFIELD ASPHALT CO LTD
K EPION ATA

ELNIALTD & S. HADJICHRISTOFI CONSTRUCTION LIMITED J.V.

MIXAHA AEANAPQOY MIXAHA

FENNAAIOZ ©EOAOIOY & YIOI ATA

XAPHZ ANAPEOQY & YIOI ATA

X. XANAIMAZ EKXKA®EZ & META®OPEX AIMITEA

0805311856 Anuioupyia EOvikwv Aaogikwyv MdpKkwv

AKI CONSTRUCTION LTD

0805311923 AAAa KaraokeguaoTikd Epya

MEKEL LIMITED

S. HADJICHRISTOFI CONSTRUCTIONS LTD
THE C.S.P.(CYPRUS SERVICES PROVIDER JOINT VENTURE
KQNZTANTINOY FEQPTIOZ
TROODOS ELECTRIC CABLES LTD
XPYZANGOZ MANATIQTOY & YIOI AIMITEA
120512 Aaciké KoAAéyio

0305212053 Qwrioudg, Oépuavon kai Kavoipa
APXH HAEKTPIEMOY KYMPOY

PETROLINA HOLDINGS (PUBLIC) LTD

120571 ’‘Epya Zuyxpnuarodortoupeva amd KoivoTtikoucg Mépouc

0505371142 MNpoypduuara Eupwtraikic Eda@ikAg Zuvepyaaoiac

ALMA SIGNS LTD

AM. OINATPOTIKH XYMBOYAEYTIKH ATA

0505371709 MNpootacia Twv Aaocwyv Kal Avaddowon Kapévwy lMeplioxwyv

T.C. TROODOS CONSTRUCTIONS LIMITED

M.P.C. ROTSOS GENERAL LEVELING - NMAPAMANOZ MAPIOZ

IKAPOZ EAEYOEPIOY KATAZKEYEZ ATA
PANTELIDES BROS CONSTRUCTION LTD
MNAIAIOZ ZQTHPHZ

KOTZIAZ MIXANAKHZ
N.MAMMAPITHZ(XQMATOYPTIKEZ EPTAZIEZ)ATA
APXH HAEKTPIZMOY KYTMPOY

0505371710 Adowon Mn M'eswpeyikAc¢ 'n¢ kail AvamrTuén tng ISIwTiKAC AadooTtroviac

A. TZIITH KATAZKEYEXZ ATA
POWERMIX LIMITED

M.M.V. (PROGRESS) LIMITED
XPIZTO®IAHY OEOAQPOZ
HAIAZ AAZOZ ATA

2eNida 7 atro 8

5.958,32

5.225,35

9.177,28

7.549,36

181.700,54
16.422,00
16.032,50
15.247,35
12.370,07
10.961,25

5.474,00

172.180,19

108.385,20
50.158,50
33.073,67
21.217,70
17.686,19

12.673,50

7.216,73

6.387,57

15.184,40

10.115,00

21.555,50
20.527,67
17.940,00
10.115,10
9.838,92
8.990,00
8.468,40

7.389,58

13.506,50
8.193,86
7.140,00
5.950,00

5.745,32



0505371859 Eupwtraikd AvTaywvVioTiKd MNpoypdupara

ERATOSTHENES CENTRE OF EXCELLENCE 31.508,23

API'YAEQN EPFOAHMTIKH ETAIPEIA ATA. 14.320,00

2¢eAida 8 atrd 8



